Position

Police Lieutenant
Police Chief
Senior Administrative Analyst

Police Services Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Department

Police Administration
Police Administration
Police Administration

Police Administration

Total Wages

$245,941
$207,236
$116,323

$57,658

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$64,746
$68,605
$33,061
$14,532



