Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Lieutenant		Monterey	Police Administration	\$245,941	\$64,746
Police Chief		Monterey	Police Administration	\$207,236	\$68,605
Senior Administrative Analyst		Monterey	Police Administration	\$116,323	\$33,061
Police Services Assistant		Monterey	Police Administration	\$57,658	\$14,532